Department of Genetics

OBE: December, 2020

M.Sc. Genetics Semester-II1

(Batch 2019-21)

TIME OF COMMENCEMENT: 9:30 AM

Date

14.12.2020

17.12.2020

21.12.2020

23.12.2020

28.12.2020

Day
Monday
Thursday
Monday

Wednesday

Monday

Paper
GENCC301: Microbial Genetics
GENCC302: Human Genetics
GENCC303: Plant Genetics and Breeding

GENCC304: Plant Tissue Culture and Transgenic
Technology

GENCC305: Experiments in Genetics- 11
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