## **Department of Genetics**

OBE: December, 2020 M.Sc. Genetics Semester-III (Batch 2019-21)

## TIME OF COMMENCEMENT: 9:30 AM

Date	Day	Paper
14.12.2020	Monday	GENCC301: Microbial Genetics
17.12.2020	Thursday	GENCC302: Human Genetics
21.12.2020	Monday	GENCC303: Plant Genetics and Breeding
23.12.2020	Wednesday	GENCC304: Plant Tissue Culture and Transgenic Technology
28.12.2020	Monday	GENCC305: Experiments in Genetics- III

विभागाध्यक्ष / Head

आनुवंशिकी विमाग / Department of Genetics

विल्ली निश्वविद्यालय दक्षिणी परिसर University of Deihi South Campus बेनिटो हुआरेंग्र. रोड / Benito Juarez Road

नई दिल्ली-१९००२१/ New Delhi-110021

Deputy Reg

University of Delhi Sound दिल्ली विश्वविद्यालय दक्षिण है Benito Juarez Road, New Delhi-110 21. बेनितो जुआरंज रोड्. नई दिल्ली-110